
EJ WRESTLING

 2013-2014 SCHEDULE

2013-14 East Jefferson Warriors Wrestling Schedule

Day Date Competition Place

Saturday Nov. 2, 2013 Scrimmage vs. Grace King & RiverdaleGrace King High School JV & V

Saturday Nov. 9, 2013 Holy Cross JV Tournament Holy Cross High School JV

Wednesday Nov. 13, 2013 Tri-Meet vs. Riverdale & Curtis Riverdale High School JV & V

Friday Nov. 15, 2013 Brother Martin JV Tournament Brother Martin High School JV

Wednesday Nov. 20, 2013 Tri-Meet vs. Thomas Jefferson & EhretThomas Jefferson High SchoolJV & V

Saturday Nov. 23, 2013 Rummel JV Tournament Rummel High School JV

Tuesday Nov. 26, 2013 East Ascension Tournament East Ascension High School JV

Wednesday Nov. 27, 2013 East Ascension Tournament East Ascension High School V

Wednesday Dec. 4, 2013 Tri-Meet vs. DeLaSalle & Holy RosaryHoly Rosary High School JV & V

Friday-SaturdayDec. 6-7, 2013 Trygg Tournament Grace King High School JV & V

Wednesday Dec. 11, 2013 Dual Meet vs. Hahnville Hahnville High School JV & V

Saturday Dec. 14, 2013 Jefferson Invitational John Ehret High School JV & V

Saturday Dec. 21, 2013 Zachary Big Horse Tournament Zachary High School V

Friday Jan. 3, 2014 Jesuit JV Tournament Jesuit High School JV

Saturday Jan. 4, 2014 St. Amant Duals St. Amant High School V

Wednesday Jan. 8. 2014 Tri-Meet vs. Holy Rosary & Grace KingHoly Rosary High School JV & V

Friday-SaturdayJan. 10-11, 2014 Woodlawn Tournament Woodlawn High School V

Saturday Jan. 11, 2014 Rummel JV Tournament Rummel High School JV

Wednesday Jan. 15, 2014 Tri-Meet vs. S. Plaquemine & Holy RosarySouth Plaquemine High SchoolJV & V

Friday-SaturdayJan. 17-18, 2014 Louisiana Classic Exerfit Center in Baton RougeV

Friday-SaturdayJan. 17-18, 2014 Hahnville JV Tournament Hahnville High School JV

Wednesday Jan. 22, 2014 Dual Meet vs. Chalmette Chalmette High School JV & V

Saturday Jan. 25, 2014 New Orleans City Holy Cross High School V

Wednesday Jan. 29, 2014 Dual Meet vs. Destrehan Destrehan High School JV & V

Friday-SaturdayJan. 31-Feb. 1, 2014Ken Cole Invitational Comeaux High School V

Friday Feb. 7, 2014 Jefferson Parish Championships Thomas Jefferson High SchoolV

Saturday Feb. 8, 2014 Brother Martin JV Tournament Brother Martin High School JV

Friday-SaturdayFeb. 21-22, 2014 State Tournament Pontchartrain Center V
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